Board of Licensure for Professional Engineers & Professional Surveyors

This is to certify that

**Peter Sarkis** 

has complied with all requirements of the Board including the Professional Development Program and is duly livensed as a Professional Engineer and is hereby authorized to practice as such in the State of New Mexico until 12/31/2021.

Signature

22613 License No.

Paul Brasher, PE Board Chair Augusta Meyers, Public Member Board Secretary Peter Sarkis 17981 Skypark Circle Suite O Irvine, CA 92614

## State of New Mexico

The New Mexico Board of Licensure for

Professional Engineers & Professional Surveyors

Santa Fe, New Mexico

This is certify that

Peter Sarkis

License No.: 22613

Having given evidence of the necessary qualification, as required by Sections 61-23-1 through 61-23-33 NMSA (1978), has been duly licensed and is hereby authorized to practice in the State of New Mexico as a

Professional Engineer

Issue Date: 12/05/2014

Expiration Date: 12/31/2021

THIS CERTIFICATE IS FOR DISPLAY PURPOSES ONLY.

